

## Fee Schedule

1-Registartion fees			Fee	
Non- refundable			AED 1,000	
2- Premium Programs	Options	Hours	Fee (Per Month)	Fee (Per- Term)
Infant Program (45days-18Months) Baby Steps				
	3 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 1,200	
	4 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 1,600	
	5 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	<b>AED</b> 2,000	<b>AED</b> 6,000
Toddler Program (18Months - 30 Months) Pre-foundation				
	3 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 1,500	
	4 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 2,000	
	5 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 2,500	AED 7,500
Pre-school Program (3years - 4 Years) FS1				
	3 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 1,800	<b>AED</b> 9,000
	4 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	AED 2,400	
	5 DAYS A WEEK	7.00 am-2.00 pm	<b>AED</b> 3,000	
Summer Term Fees (2Yrs-4Yrs)			(Per Month)	
During July & August	5 DAYS A WEEK	8:00 am -2:00 pm	AED 2,000	
3- After Hour Fees	Options	Hours	Fee (Per Month)	
	5 DAYS A WEEK	2.00 pm-4.00 pm	AED 750	
	5 DAYS A WEEK	2.00 pm-5.00 pm	AED 950	
	5 DAYS A WEEK	2.00 pm-6.00 pm	AED 1,050	
4- Daily Rate (2 Mth - 4 Yrs)	Hours		Fee	
	7.00 am-2.00 pm		AED 200	
	7.00 am-4.00 pm		<b>AED</b> 300	
	7.00 am-6.00 pm		AED 400	
5-Other	Fee Fee			
Uniform	AED 200			
Books (English, Math, Arabic, Islamic)	<b>AED</b> 300			

**Note:** Any early drop-off or late pick -up, Emirates Kinder Care reserves the right to charge a fee of AED 25 for every half hour in our care. If the total amount exceeds 250 DHS, it will be counted as an additional fee of one hour extra daily per month.

Tel: +971 2 681 93 71

Email: Email: ekcnnursery@gmail.com 4079.nr@adek.abudhabi.ae

Website: www.emirateskindercarenursery.com



## **Refund Policy**

Should parents need to withdraw their kids from the nursery for a valid reason, they will have to inform the administration a week in advance.

Parents are allowed a refund of the paid tuition on a pro-rata rate based on 30 day basis and the basic monthly tuition at each of the below stages:

Baby Steps Stage: AED 2000/month (normal timing)
Pre-foundation Stage: AED 2500/month (normal timing)
FS1 Stage: AED 3000/month (normal timing)

Parents shall be refunded after a week from an official request made to the administration of the Nursery.

Note: Registration fees are non-refundable

Tel: +971 2 681 93 71

Email: Email: ekcnnursery@gmail.com 4079.nr@adek.abudhabi.ae

Website: www.emirateskindercarenursery.com



Tel: +971 2 681 93 71

Email: Email: ekcnnursery@gmail.com 4079.nr@adek.abudhabi.ae

Website: www.emirateskindercarenursery.com